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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 12/05/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G FR @ Little Miami High School Little Miami High School
Mon 12/05/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 12/05/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 12/05/2016 7:30 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Tue 12/06/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 12/06/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 12/07/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G FR vs Harrison High School KHS Gym
Wed 12/07/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
Wed 12/07/2016 7:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G V vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
Fri 12/09/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice CES Gym
Sat 12/10/2016 10:30 am 11:15 am Women's Basketball Shootaround KHS Gym
Sat 12/10/2016 1:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G FR @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Sat 12/10/2016 2:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Sat 12/10/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G V @ Loveland High School Loveland High School
Sun 12/11/2016 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 12/12/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G FR @ Western Brown High School Western Brown High School
Mon 12/12/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV @ Western Brown High School Western Brown High School
Mon 12/12/2016 7:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G V @ Western Brown High School Western Brown High School
Tue 12/13/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 12/14/2016 3:30 pm 4:00 pm Women's Basketball Shootaround KHS Gym
Wed 12/14/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV @ Glen Este High School Glen Este High School
Wed 12/14/2016 7:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G V @ Glen Este High School Glen Este High School
Thu 12/15/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 12/15/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 12/15/2016 7:30 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Fri 12/16/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice CES Gym
Sat 12/17/2016 12:30 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV vs Turpin High School KHS Gym
Sat 12/17/2016 2:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G V vs Turpin High School KHS Gym
Mon 12/19/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 12/19/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 12/19/2016 7:30 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Tue 12/20/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 12/21/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 12/21/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 12/21/2016 7:30 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Thu 12/22/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Women's F/JV Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 12/22/2016 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Women's Varsity Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 12/23/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice KHS Gym
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Tue 12/27/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 12/27/2016 7:30 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 12/28/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Women's F/JV/V Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/29/2016 11:30 am 9:00 pm Kings Women's Holiday Basketball Classic KHS Gym
Thu 12/29/2016 3:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV vs Winton Woods High School

(Kings Holiday Classic)
KHS Gym

Thu 12/29/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G V vs Winton Woods High School
(Kings Holiday Classic)

KHS Gym

Fri 12/30/2016 11:30 am 9:00 pm Kings Women's Holiday Basketball Classic KHS Gym
Fri 12/30/2016 1:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV vs TBD (Kings Holiday Classic -

JV Consolation Game)
KHS Gym

Fri 12/30/2016 3:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G JV vs TBD (Kings Holiday Classic -
JV Championship Game)

KHS Gym

Fri 12/30/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G V vs TBD (Kings Holiday Classic -
Consolation Game)

KHS Gym

Fri 12/30/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings BKB G V vs TBD (Kings Holiday Classic -
Championship Game)

KHS Gym


